Grades K thru 4 (Updated 6/27/22)

AM ROUTE

Approximate time of first stop:

St. Clair Village (4 Stops)
20-38 Entrance
221-239 Entrance
220-278 Entrance
300 Entrance
409 (Front of rental office)

Across from rental office
Greenmount Station Trailer Ct

Fox Valley and Wexford Green
Fox Valley and Huntmaster

2024 Camrose Green
2041 Camrose Green

Berwin Green and Huntmaster

Wexford Green and Misty Hollow

7:40

7:40

7:53

7:55

7:56

7:57

Belle Valley
Bus H (29)

St Clair Village, Greenmount Station, Fox Valley

PM ROUTE

Departure at 3:35 pm

St. Clair Village (4 Stops)
20-38 Entrance
221-239 Entrance
220-278 Entrance
300 Entrance
409 (Front of rental office)

Across from rental office
Greenmount Station Trailer Ct

Fox Valley & Wexford Green
Fox Valley & Huntmaster

2024 Camrose Green
2041 Camrose Green

Berwin Green & Huntmaster

Wexford Green & Misty Hollow



