## Belle Valley Bus H (29)

St Clair Village, Greenmount Station, Fox Valley

AM ROUTE		PM ROUTE
Approximate time of first stop:	7:40	Departure at 3:35 pm
St. Clair Village (4 Stops) 20-38 Entrance 221-239 Entrance 220-278 Entrance 300 Entrance 409 (Front of rental office) Across from rental office	7:40	St. Clair Village (4 Stops) 20-38 Entrance 221-239 Entrance 220-278 Entrance 300 Entrance 409 (Front of rental office) Across from rental office
Greenmount Station Trailer Ct	7:53	Greenmount Station Trailer Ct
Fox Valley and Wexford Green Fox Valley and Huntmaster	7:55	Fox Valley & Wexford Green Fox Valley & Huntmaster
2024 Camrose Green 2041 Camrose Green	7:56	2024 Camrose Green 2041 Camrose Green
Berwin Green and Huntmaster		Berwin Green & Huntmaster
Wexford Green and Misty Hollow	7:57	Wexford Green & Misty Hollow